
HANDBALL

Women's Junior

RUSSIA

02/07/2016  17:30

OFFICIAL 201611092-1601-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

23 SONG Jieun KOR 91633-58 6-7 1-1 3-5 10-13 5-8 27-34 85-1261 67.5

17 JOUINI Chaima TUN 71125-70 7-13 2-3 1-3 12-17 5-9 16-21 68-1362 50.0

13 LASLO Cristina ROU 93117-34 6-9 1-1 4-4 9-11 2-2 22-29 61-903 67.8

14 NIELSEN M. K. DEN 947-15 4-6 0-0 3-3 1-1 1-3 40-46 56-744 75.7

2 DE PAULA Bruna BRA 7129-20 9-15 1-5 9-10 26-33 0-0 0-0 54-835 65.1

7 BARDIS Julia SWE 9123-14 11-15 0-0 2-2 14-17 3-5 19-20 52-736 71.2

4 POSAVEC Stella CRO 9124-5 7-8 0-0 6-6 15-21 0-0 19-25 51-657 78.5

10 HERNES Ida marie NOR 986-10 12-15 0-1 6-9 17-20 0-0 9-12 50-678 74.6

39 S.Antonina RUS 9823-52 5-5 0-1 6-7 11-12 0-2 5-6 50-859 58.8

13 NENGANGA Vilma P ANG 7613-38 5-6 0-1 10-11 5-6 0-0 17-23 50-8510 58.8

77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 9921-34 6-10 0-0 7-9 10-14 0-0 2-4 46-7111 64.8

5 FAUSKE Helene G. NOR 91516-33 14-19 0-0 4-5 4-7 0-1 8-9 46-7412 62.2

8 LIN Yanqun CHN 71113-36 3-7 2-4 6-7 14-14 1-4 7-8 46-8013 57.5

2 INGENPASS Annika GER 911-1 28-36 0-0 11-15 0-0 0-0 3-5 43-5714 75.4

3 POSAVEC Paula CRO 910-0 2-3 15-22 11-13 3-4 0-0 12-16 43-5815 74.1

44 USMANOVA Y. KAZ 71413-48 11-30 0-3 2-2 10-13 0-1 7-10 43-10716 40.2

9 IVANCOK Ines AUT 7713-22 4-9 1-1 1-1 13-15 0-2 10-13 42-6317 66.7

6 FERNANDES M. BRA 7316-34 8-12 1-1 1-1 16-16 0-1 0-0 42-6518 64.6

17 ABILDA Dana KAZ 7111-5 6-10 7-11 4-6 13-15 0-0 11-19 42-6619 63.6

17 AO Reiko JPN 7132-17 11-14 0-0 2-2 6-7 1-2 20-24 42-6620 63.6

10 ILIE Alina ROU 9612-28 10-18 0-0 2-2 5-8 0-0 13-16 42-7221 58.3

20 HUR Youjin KOR 92111-24 6-13 0-0 5-7 15-26 5-5 0-1 42-7622 55.3

7 RUTHENBECK R. GER 920-0 2-3 5-10 9-12 2-3 0-0 22-25 40-5323 75.5

16 NIEUWENWEG Anouk NED 71412-28 3-6 0-0 0-1 8-9 0-3 17-22 40-6924 58.0

17 ANDERSEN S. A. NOR 910-0 3-3 15-25 21-23 0-0 0-0 0-0 39-5125 76.5

21 KIM Seongeun KOR 910-1 1-2 27-36 9-13 0-1 0-0 2-2 39-5526 70.9

18 STOLLE Alicia GER 91419-46 7-12 4-4 5-5 4-6 0-1 0-0 39-7427 52.7

17 KOVACS Patricia AUT 7149-22 5-8 0-1 4-4 7-8 0-2 13-16 38-6128 62.3

4 GRIJSEELS Alina GER 91111-27 9-19 1-1 7-7 8-9 0-2 2-3 38-6829 55.9

96 TOTH Gabriella HUN 7711-25 3-6 0-0 2-2 5-6 0-0 16-22 37-6130 60.7

19 KIM Dayoung KOR 988-23 5-9 2-4 9-9 7-10 2-3 4-6 37-6431 57.8

11 HELMY S.Doaa EGY 742-14 4-10 14-24 3-3 8-11 0-1 6-8 37-7132 52.1

2 URBAN Rosario ARG 700-2 2-4 16-28 6-7 1-1 0-0 11-14 36-5633 64.3

10 TIAN Xiuxiu CHN 744-10 4-6 4-10 15-20 7-9 1-1 0-0 35-5634 62.5

24 GOLIKOVA Yulia RUS 91413-32 5-5 0-0 6-6 7-9 0-0 4-7 35-5935 59.3

9 MELLEGARD Olivia SWE 982-7 2-4 12-25 6-8 1-1 1-2 10-12 34-5936 57.6

4 MINO L.Daniela CHI 71312-42 5-8 4-6 1-2 2-3 3-5 7-14 34-8037 42.5

5 NAJMEDINOVA G. UZB 7119-63 9-16 0-1 1-2 5-9 0-0 0-1 34-9238 37.0

27 OSTASE Lorena ROU 920-0 26-33 0-0 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 33-4239 78.6

2 FUJITA Asuka JPN 710-0 2-2 12-26 16-21 2-2 0-0 0-0 32-5140 62.7

7 NUSSER Larissa NED 7125-13 6-7 1-1 1-1 13-14 2-2 3-3 31-4141 75.6

8 ABDULHAMIDOVA S. UZB 725-14 0-1 13-32 2-4 2-3 0-1 9-14 31-6942 44.9

17 BELGAREH Ilya NED 710-0 1-1 3-9 22-24 1-1 0-0 3-3 30-3843 78.9

7 DINDILIGAN A. ROU 930-1 4-4 15-26 9-13 2-3 0-0 0-0 30-4744 63.8

33 KHALED H. Nouran EGY 749-24 5-13 1-1 1-3 3-3 0-0 11-15 30-5945 50.8

8 NOVAKOVIC Ivana MNE 7215-46 2-6 1-1 5-5 5-6 2-2 0-0 30-6646 45.5

44 VERNIGOROVA V. RUS 966-9 6-8 0-0 9-10 0-0 0-0 8-10 29-3747 78.4

Copyright: 15/07/2016 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 19:51:44



HANDBALL

Women's Junior

RUSSIA

02/07/2016  17:30

OFFICIAL 201611092-1610-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

13 LASLO Cristina ROU 93117-34 6-9 1-1 4-4 9-11 2-2 22-29 61-901 67.8

20 HUR Youjin KOR 92111-24 6-13 0-0 5-7 15-26 5-5 0-1 42-762 55.3

4 HOEGHDAL Moa NOR 92013-34 2-5 0-0 4-10 5-7 0-0 0-0 24-563 42.9

5 ZHANG Yiting CHN 7206-19 2-7 1-1 1-1 8-10 1-1 2-4 21-434 48.8

23 SONG Jieun KOR 91633-58 6-7 1-1 3-5 10-13 5-8 27-34 85-1265 67.5

4 SABIROVA Karina RUS 91621-33 3-3 0-0 2-3 2-5 0-2 1-1 29-476 61.7

8 JOHANSEN R. H. DEN 9166-18 4-8 0-0 1-2 9-13 2-2 0-0 22-437 51.2

5 FAUSKE Helene G. NOR 91516-33 14-19 0-0 4-5 4-7 0-1 8-9 46-748 62.2

44 USMANOVA Y. KAZ 71413-48 11-30 0-3 2-2 10-13 0-1 7-10 43-1079 40.2

16 NIEUWENWEG Anouk NED 71412-28 3-6 0-0 0-1 8-9 0-3 17-22 40-6910 58.0

18 STOLLE Alicia GER 91419-46 7-12 4-4 5-5 4-6 0-1 0-0 39-7411 52.7

17 KOVACS Patricia AUT 7149-22 5-8 0-1 4-4 7-8 0-2 13-16 38-6112 62.3

24 GOLIKOVA Yulia RUS 91413-32 5-5 0-0 6-6 7-9 0-0 4-7 35-5913 59.3

10 SANS Macarena ARG 7143-9 3-8 1-2 4-4 9-10 1-2 0-0 21-3514 60.0

13 BRNOVIC Tatjana MNE 7145-19 5-11 0-1 3-6 3-3 1-1 0-0 17-4115 41.5

17 AO Reiko JPN 7132-17 11-14 0-0 2-2 6-7 1-2 20-24 42-6616 63.6

4 MINO L.Daniela CHI 71312-42 5-8 4-6 1-2 2-3 3-5 7-14 34-8017 42.5

13 ADAMS Pia GER 9136-21 2-4 1-1 2-4 6-7 1-1 2-3 20-4118 48.8

8 TOMAI Natsuki JPN 7130-6 3-4 0-0 2-4 8-10 2-3 0-0 15-2719 55.6

10 JOHANSSON E. SWE 9133-15 3-4 1-2 1-1 4-5 1-4 0-0 13-3120 41.9

2 DE PAULA Bruna BRA 7129-20 9-15 1-5 9-10 26-33 0-0 0-0 54-8321 65.1

7 BARDIS Julia SWE 9123-14 11-15 0-0 2-2 14-17 3-5 19-20 52-7322 71.2

4 POSAVEC Stella CRO 9124-5 7-8 0-0 6-6 15-21 0-0 19-25 51-6523 78.5

7 NUSSER Larissa NED 7125-13 6-7 1-1 1-1 13-14 2-2 3-3 31-4124 75.6

22 PLAZANET Nelly FRA 7128-21 2-3 0-0 0-0 4-4 1-3 6-10 21-4125 51.2

13 LINDQVIST Emma SWE 9123-8 0-0 0-0 4-4 2-2 1-2 0-0 10-1626 62.5

17 JOUINI Chaima TUN 71125-70 7-13 2-3 1-3 12-17 5-9 16-21 68-13627 50.0

8 LIN Yanqun CHN 71113-36 3-7 2-4 6-7 14-14 1-4 7-8 46-8028 57.5

17 ABILDA Dana KAZ 7111-5 6-10 7-11 4-6 13-15 0-0 11-19 42-6629 63.6

4 GRIJSEELS Alina GER 91111-27 9-19 1-1 7-7 8-9 0-2 2-3 38-6830 55.9

4 ZIJL VAN Tessa NED 7119-22 5-8 0-0 6-8 5-6 1-1 0-0 26-4531 57.8

9 ZWINKELS Anouk NED 71117-33 3-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 3-6 0-1 25-4732 53.2

2 BOEGELUND P. DEN 9117-20 3-7 1-1 1-1 8-10 0-1 0-0 20-4033 50.0

25 OLOFSSON Sara SWE 9110-5 3-5 0-3 4-5 11-12 1-3 0-0 19-3334 57.6

13 YAMAGUCHI Erika JPN 7112-10 2-4 2-3 1-2 3-3 2-2 0-0 12-2435 50.0

6 SERCIEN UGOLIN O FRA 7109-20 3-3 0-0 5-10 2-2 3-11 0-0 22-4636 47.8

11 KALAUS Dora CRO 9105-23 4-6 0-0 0-1 7-7 3-9 2-2 21-4837 43.8

5 KAWARABATA Yuko JPN 7105-23 1-3 1-1 1-3 10-12 2-3 0-0 20-4538 44.4

16 RAASOK Eli Marie NOR 9100-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-039 0.0

77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 9921-34 6-10 0-0 7-9 10-14 0-0 2-4 46-7140 64.8

20 SAJKA Marie H FRA 7918-31 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-5 7-8 28-4941 57.1

25 PAVKOVIC Andrea CRO 992-14 0-1 1-1 1-1 7-9 4-5 0-0 15-3142 48.4

1 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 790-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

10 HERNES Ida marie NOR 986-10 12-15 0-1 6-9 17-20 0-0 9-12 50-6744 74.6

39 S.Antonina RUS 9823-52 5-5 0-1 6-7 11-12 0-2 5-6 50-8545 58.8

19 KIM Dayoung KOR 988-23 5-9 2-4 9-9 7-10 2-3 4-6 37-6446 57.8

9 MELLEGARD Olivia SWE 982-7 2-4 12-25 6-8 1-1 1-2 10-12 34-5947 57.6
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HANDBALL

Women's Junior

RUSSIA

02/07/2016  17:30

OFFICIAL 201611092-1611-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

944 17RUSVERNIGOROVA V. 0 1 0 2 31

713 14ANGNENGANGA Vilma P 1 4 1 0 62

717 14JPNAO Reiko 0 8 2 2 123

715 12TUNREZGUI Rakia 0 0 0 2 24

921 11DENNIELSEN Line Ska 0 1 0 1 25

710 9NEDBOONKAMP Danique 2 5 1 4 126

723 9BRADA SILVA Ligia 1 3 0 0 47

913 9SWELINDQVIST Emma 3 4 0 5 128

927 9ROUOSTASE Lorena 1 3 0 1 59

711 8ANGPERES Dalva 0 5 2 2 910

924 8RUSGOLIKOVA Yulia 0 4 1 3 811

79 7ESPMARTINEZ C.N. 1 5 0 2 812

913 7GERADAMS Pia 1 5 0 1 713

92 7GERINGENPASS Annika 1 1 0 1 314

96 7CROSENVALD Sara 0 1 0 1 215

921 7NORSOLAAS K. B. 2 3 0 5 1016

95 7CROKRESIC Ivana 0 1 0 2 317

710 6FRANIANH Diankenba 0 3 2 0 518

714 6HUNGERHATH Fanni 1 2 0 2 519

913 6RUSSERADSKAIA  A. 1 5 0 2 820

914 6SWEHVENFELT Sofia 1 3 0 2 621

713 5ARGGAVILAN Giuliana 2 1 0 6 922

797 5ESPGASSAMA  C.K. 0 1 0 1 223

761 5HUNSZABO Laura 0 2 0 0 224

777 5HUNGINDELI Panna 0 0 0 1 125

720 5MNEJOVICEVIC Tamara 0 3 0 1 426

711 5RUSSUSLOVA  A. 0 1 0 2 327

79 5NEDZWINKELS Anouk 1 3 0 0 428

92 5DENBOEGELUND P. 0 2 0 1 329

918 5DENLYKKEGAARD M. S. 0 1 0 3 430

93 5NORNYGAARD Julie 0 1 0 0 131

922 5DENHOJLUND M. E. 0 1 1 1 332

98 5DENJOHANSEN R. H. 1 3 0 0 433

723 4AUTHUBER  Josefine 0 4 0 1 534

78 4MNENOVAKOVIC Ivana 0 1 0 3 435

76 4BRAFERNANDES M. 0 4 0 1 536

724 4AUTFAILMAYER J. 1 1 0 0 237

719 4FRAKIEFFER Ilona 0 2 0 1 338

78 4TUNBEN ABDALLAH S. 1 1 0 1 339

77 4ANGCOSTA Joana F.D. 1 3 0 1 540

929 4KORGIM Boeun 0 7 0 1 841

920 4SWEKRONELL Thess 1 0 0 3 442

926 4ROUPOLOCOSER Anca 0 1 0 2 343

98 4GERREIMER Nele 0 1 0 1 244

94 4RUSSABIROVA Karina 2 5 0 4 1145

910 4NORHERNES Ida marie 0 2 0 2 446

915 4DENJAKOBSEN Annika 0 0 0 0 047

27 3JPNWATANABE Itsuki 0 0 0 3 348
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HANDBALL

Women's Junior

RUSSIA

02/07/2016  17:30

OFFICIAL 201611092-1612-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

913 3ROULASLO Cristina 1 8 0 8 171

72 1BRADE PAULA Bruna 0 14 0 0 142

74 1JPNTAKASUGI Momoka 2 5 1 6 143

78 2CHIZAVALA R.F.E. 0 14 0 0 144

919 0KORKIM Dayoung 0 8 0 5 135

78 1CHNLIN Yanqun 1 6 0 6 136

913 9SWELINDQVIST Emma 3 4 0 5 127

925 3CROPAVKOVIC Andrea 1 5 0 6 128

717 14JPNAO Reiko 0 8 2 2 129

710 9NEDBOONKAMP Danique 2 5 1 4 1210

717 2KAZABILDA Dana 1 4 0 7 1211

918 2GERSTOLLE Alicia 2 4 0 5 1112

94 4RUSSABIROVA Karina 2 5 0 4 1113

917 0NORANDERSEN S. A. 0 7 0 4 1114

923 0KORSONG Jieun 0 5 2 4 1115

94 2NORHOEGHDAL Moa 0 5 0 6 1116

921 0KORKIM Seongeun 1 5 2 3 1117

748 0HUNFALUVEGI D. 1 6 0 4 1118

723 2FRAROBERT Pauline 0 9 0 2 1119

93 0GERBERGER Amelie 2 6 0 2 1020

921 7NORSOLAAS K. B. 2 3 0 5 1021

920 1KORHUR Youjin 0 8 0 2 1022

78 1ANGQUIZELETE M.J. 3 6 0 1 1023

735 0ESPECHEVERRIA M.M. 2 4 0 4 1024

94 0GERGRIJSEELS Alina 1 4 0 4 925

999 0RUSEGOROVA Marianna 0 6 0 3 926

95 2NORFAUSKE Helene G. 0 8 0 1 927

92 1RUSSISENOVA Karina 1 8 0 0 928

713 5ARGGAVILAN Giuliana 2 1 0 6 929

711 8ANGPERES Dalva 0 5 2 2 930

913 6RUSSERADSKAIA  A. 1 5 0 2 831

924 8RUSGOLIKOVA Yulia 0 4 1 3 832

94 0CROPOSAVEC Stella 2 4 1 1 833

95 1DENPONTOPPIDAN J. 0 3 1 4 834

97 0ROUDINDILIGAN A. 1 4 0 3 835

929 4KORGIM Boeun 0 7 0 1 836

977 0RUSFROLOVA Y. 1 2 0 5 837

910 2SWEJOHANSSON E. 2 4 0 2 838

710 0ARGSANS Macarena 1 6 0 1 839

79 7ESPMARTINEZ C.N. 1 5 0 2 840

733 1EGYKHALED H. Nouran 0 7 0 1 841

72 2ESPDE ANDRES C.N. 0 7 0 1 842

75 0HUNHAMORI K. 1 2 1 4 843

710 3KAZKAZACHENKO Anna 3 4 0 1 844

713 2MNEBRNOVIC Tatjana 1 1 0 6 845

915 0ROUDACHE Elena 1 5 0 1 746

913 7GERADAMS Pia 1 5 0 1 747

917 0ROUSTOICANESCU E.H. 1 5 0 1 748
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HANDBALL

Women's Junior

RUSSIA

02/07/2016  17:30

OFFICIAL 201611092-1613-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 44 USMANOVA Y. KAZ 24 3 2 7 0 5 1 42 7

2 4 MINO L.Daniela CHI 26 2 1 3 1 2 1 36 7

3 17 ABILDA Dana KAZ 21 1 1 2 3 6 2 36 7

4 5 ZHANG Yiting CHN 25 0 0 2 0 4 1 32 7

5 23 SONG Jieun KOR 20 0 0 6 0 2 3 31 9

6 8 ZAVALA R.F.E. CHI 11 8 0 1 4 5 1 30 7

7 7 ERKINOVA G. UZB 17 3 1 6 2 0 1 30 7

8 5 NAJMEDINOVA G. UZB 12 4 3 4 0 4 2 29 7

9 33 KHALED H. Nouran EGY 16 8 0 2 0 2 1 29 7

10 5 CASASOLA Micaela ARG 16 1 0 2 0 7 2 28 7

11 13 NENGANGA Vilma P ANG 7 4 2 11 0 3 1 28 7

12 13 LASLO Cristina ROU 18 0 1 4 0 2 1 26 9

13 8 LIN Yanqun CHN 6 3 0 5 2 7 3 26 7

14 10 ILIE Alina ROU 9 3 0 4 2 6 1 25 9

15 30 KORTABERRIA B.N. ESP 15 5 0 0 1 3 1 25 7

16 17 KOVACS Patricia AUT 17 1 0 5 1 1 0 25 7

17 13 YAMAGUCHI Erika JPN 15 4 1 1 1 3 0 25 7

18 10 BURIEVA Dildora UZB 14 1 2 3 0 3 2 25 7

19 17 JOUINI Chaima TUN 13 0 2 5 1 1 2 24 7

20 18 CORREA V.Maria CHI 11 0 2 4 0 2 4 23 7

21 9 IVANCOK Ines AUT 18 1 0 2 0 2 0 23 7

22 5 FAUSKE Helene G. NOR 18 2 1 1 0 0 0 22 9

23 4 GRIJSEELS Alina GER 7 3 1 5 0 5 1 22 9

24 13 BRNOVIC Tatjana MNE 13 0 1 3 1 2 2 22 7

25 19 KIM Dayoung KOR 2 2 1 6 0 7 3 21 9

26 10 HERNES Ida marie NOR 7 5 0 1 1 6 1 21 9

27 24 MOUEDEB Jawaher TUN 15 2 0 3 0 0 1 21 7

28 10 ABDALLAH H. Nada EGY 10 2 0 2 1 6 0 21 7

29 2 DE PAULA Bruna BRA 14 4 1 1 0 0 1 21 7

30 25 DARDOUR Oumayma TUN 10 7 0 2 0 2 0 21 7

31 18 STOLLE Alicia GER 6 1 1 6 0 4 2 20 9

32 20 HUR Youjin KOR 5 4 0 0 3 6 2 20 9

33 8 ABDULHAMIDOVA S. UZB 8 5 0 4 1 1 1 20 7

34 2 GOMEZ C.Rocio CHI 12 1 0 2 0 3 2 20 7

35 4 HOEGHDAL Moa NOR 12 1 0 4 1 1 0 19 9

36 8 QUIZELETE M.J. ANG 14 0 0 1 1 3 0 19 7

37 11 KALAUS Dora CRO 7 2 1 1 0 4 3 18 9

38 4 POSAVEC Stella CRO 5 5 0 4 0 2 2 18 9

39 8 NOVAKOVIC Ivana MNE 10 2 0 4 0 2 0 18 7

40 5 HAMORI K. HUN 10 3 0 4 0 1 0 18 7

41 22 ALVAREZ G.Maura CHI 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 7

42 25 OLOFSSON Sara SWE 9 0 0 2 4 2 0 17 9

43 13 ADAMS Pia GER 11 3 0 2 0 0 1 17 9

44 25 PAVKOVIC Andrea CRO 9 3 0 1 0 3 1 17 9

45 11 RAZAKBERGENOVA S UZB 3 1 2 4 1 5 1 17 5

46 24 GOLIKOVA Yulia RUS 7 4 0 2 0 3 0 16 9

47 19 JOHANSSON Anna SWE 6 2 0 3 0 5 0 16 9

48 10 JOHANSSON E. SWE 12 0 0 1 1 2 0 16 9
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HANDBALL

Women's Junior

RUSSIA

02/07/2016  17:30

OFFICIAL 201611201611001-1614-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 13 ADAMS Pia GER 6 8 91

2 10 ABDALLAH H. Nada EGY 1 5 71

3 14 ABDIKHAMIT A. KAZ 2 3 71

4 13 SERADSKAIA  A. RUS 4 11 90

5 5 KRESIC Ivana CRO 7 10 90

6 8 NOVAKOVIC Ivana MNE 4 10 70

7 18 STOLLE Alicia GER 1 10 90

8 21 SOLAAS K. B. NOR 5 9 90

9 44 VERNIGOROVA V. RUS 2 9 90

10 5 HAGGERTY Tamara NED 3 8 70

11 5 PICHLMEIER K. GER 2 8 90

12 2 SISENOVA Karina RUS 6 7 90

13 29 GIM Boeun KOR 4 7 90

14 26 POLOCOSER Anca ROU 4 7 90

15 13 GRANT C.Lucia CHI 4 7 70

16 10 BURIEVA Dildora UZB 3 7 70

17 5 DOKOVIC Enisa MNE 2 7 70

18 8 SITNIKOVA Mariya KAZ 2 7 70

19 14 HVENFELT Sofia SWE 6 6 90

20 27 OSTASE Lorena ROU 5 6 90

21 4 GRIJSEELS Alina GER 5 6 90

22 11 PERES Dalva ANG 4 6 70

23 8 LIN Yanqun CHN 4 6 70

24 13 GAVILAN Giuliana ARG 4 6 70

25 6 SERCIEN UGOLIN O FRA 4 6 70

26 18 LYKKEGAARD M. S. DEN 3 6 90

27 3 BERGER Amelie GER 3 6 90

28 14 KALAUS Larissa CRO 3 6 90

29 5 NAJMEDINOVA G. UZB 3 6 70

30 3 MAIA Camila BRA 2 6 70

31 77 GINDELI Panna HUN 1 6 70

32 96 LIMA Juliana BRA 1 6 70

33 4 CHACA  A. M. ANG 0 6 70

34 20 HUR Youjin KOR 7 5 90

35 21 NIELSEN Line Ska DEN 5 5 90

36 17 ROMERO Jessica ARG 4 5 70

37 19 KIEFFER Ilona FRA 3 5 70

38 4 ZIJL VAN Tessa NED 2 5 70

39 9 MU Qingcong CHN 2 5 70

40 20 JOVICEVIC Tamara MNE 1 5 70

41 8 BEN ABDALLAH S. TUN 1 5 70

42 34 MALASHENKO E. RUS 1 5 70

43 10 JOHANSSON E. SWE 6 4 90

44 24 GOLIKOVA Yulia RUS 5 4 90

45 25 PAVKOVIC Andrea CRO 5 4 90

46 35 ECHEVERRIA M.M. ESP 5 4 70

47 77 FROLOVA Y. RUS 4 4 90

48 7 DINDILIGAN A. ROU 4 4 90
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